
FORMULA ORC Club

Serie A

NombreBarco VelaN TipodeBarco CLUB TIMONEL TRIPULANTES Hora Llegada T.Invertido T.Corregido

1 TATA ARG 5514 N 34.5 CNQ Carlos Campolo Cristian Pfisterer 17:02:16 6:57:16 0:00:00

2 SAN PATRICIO ARG 5718 N 34.5 CNSI Julio dos Reis Joaquin dos Reis 17:18:06 7:13:06 0:02:30

3 ALCORNOQUE ARG 4888 FAYD 33 CNGSM Guillemo Piñeyro Pablo Piñeyro 17:06:36 7:01:36 0:03:27

4 ALACRAN XL ARG 5285 VOLKER 35 CVB Hugo Beviglia Lucas Suar 17:16:39 7:11:39 0:13:21

5 NICO ARG 4627 MAGIC 33.3 YCA Marcelo den Toom Eduardo H. Rocco 17:25:53 7:20:53 0:22:12

6 OJO DE BALLENA ARG 5705 TREINTADUE YCA Patricio Guisasola Gustavo Warwurg 17:25:26 7:20:26 0:22:15

Serie B

NombreBarco VelaN TipodeBarco CLUB TIMONEL TRIPULANTES Hora Llegada T.Invertido T.Corregido

1 PERICLES II ARG 5448 PANDORA 31M YCA Guido Lepori German Zapata 17:30:00 7:25:00 0:00:00

2 DON ANTONIO ARG 4915 FRAN 37 CNSI Martin Mieres Valentin Rodiguez del Pozo 17:20:50 7:15:50 0:04:01

3 AZUL MARINO ARG 4544 PANDORA 34 CNV Ignacio Dominguez Luciano Moltedo 17:41:45 7:36:45 0:04:37

4 ASTARTE ARG 2224 NAVALTEC 37 CNSI Patricio Thompson Jeronimo Sorzana 17:42:21 7:37:21 0:07:41

5 FLYING ARG 5250 PLENAMAR 36 CGLNM Jose Maria Bauza Manuel Lanus 17:56:30 7:51:30 0:17:07

6 RECKLESS TOO ARG 4485 PANDORA 34 YCA AlejandroFinsterbusch Roberto Cozzetti 17:59:46 7:54:46 0:18:28

7 SKAL CLERICO ARG 4148 PANDORA 34 CNSE Desiree Estevez Axelsen Alberto Morelli 18:01:36 7:56:36 0:27:45

8 FUERZA DELTA ARG 5454 PANDORA 31 CUBA Ricardo Trueba Caspar Sprungli 18:09:52 8:04:52 0:38:41
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Serie C

NombreBarco VelaN TipodeBarco CLUB TIMONEL TRIPULANTES Hora Llegada T.Invertido T.Corregido

1 MADRUGADA ARG 2075 ROY 32 CNSI Piran Patricio Tomas Blaclsley 17:49:47 7:44:47 0:00:00

2 AHOI ARG 4761 ROY 32 CNSI Diego Kyburg Nicolas Johanson 18:06:47 8:01:47 0:15:00

3 FIRULO DIET ARG 2156 DANGELO 30R CUBA Andres Gallego Pablo de Witte 18:18:24 8:13:24 0:32:00

4 FAROLERO ARG 5560 REGGE 35 CNSI Sebastian Auberdiac Marcos Tiscornia 18:52:37 8:47:37 0:44:27

DNF ALMA NEGRA ARG 5610 MASTRACCHIO 285 CUBA Guillermo Picone Erik Wainriht DNF DNF DNF

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

NombreBarco VelaN TipodeBarco CLUB TIMONEL TRIPULANTES Hora Llegada T.Invertido T.Corregido

1 MADRUGADA ARG 2075 ROY 32 CNSI Piran Patricio Tomas Blaclsley 17:49:47 7:44:47 0:00:00

2 TATA ARG 5514 N 34.5 CNQ Carlos Campolo Cristian Pfisterer 17:02:16 6:57:16 0:03:03

3 SAN PATRICIO ARG 5718 N 34.5 CNSI Julio dos Reis Joaquin dos Reis 17:18:06 7:13:06 0:05:33

4 ALCORNOQUE ARG 4888 FAYD 33 CNGSM Guillemo Piñeyro Pablo Piñeyro 17:06:36 7:01:36 0:06:30

5 PERICLES II ARG 5448 PANDORA 31M YCA Guido Lepori German Zapata 17:30:00 7:25:00 0:06:55

6 DON ANTONIO ARG 4915 FRAN 37 CNSI Martin Mieres Valentin Rodiguez del Pozo 17:20:50 7:15:50 0:10:56

7 AZUL MARINO ARG 4544 PANDORA 34 CNV Ignacio Dominguez Luciano Moltedo 17:41:45 7:36:45 0:11:32

8 ASTARTE ARG 2224 NAVALTEC 37 CNSI Patricio Thompson Jeronimo Sorzana 17:42:21 7:37:21 0:14:36

9 AHOI ARG 4761 ROY 32 CNSI Diego Kyburg Nicolas Johanson 18:06:47 8:01:47 0:15:00

10 ALACRAN XL ARG 5285 VOLKER 35 CVB Hugo Beviglia Lucas Suar 17:16:39 7:11:39 0:16:24

11 FLYING ARG 5250 PLENAMAR 36 CGLNM Jose Maria Bauza Manuel Lanus 17:56:30 7:51:30 0:24:02

12 NICO ARG 4627 MAGIC 33.3 YCA Marcelo den Toom Eduardo H. Rocco 17:25:53 7:20:53 0:25:15

13 OJO DE BALLENA ARG 5705 TREINTADUE YCA Patricio Guisasola Gustavo Warwurg 17:25:26 7:20:26 0:25:18

14 RECKLESS TOO ARG 4485 PANDORA 34 YCA AlejandroFinsterbusch Roberto Cozzetti 17:59:46 7:54:46 0:25:23

15 FIRULO DIET ARG 2156 DANGELO 30R CUBA Andres Gallego Pablo de Witte 18:18:24 8:13:24 0:32:00

16 SKAL CLERICO ARG 4148 PANDORA 34 CNSE Desiree Estevez Axelsen Alberto Morelli 18:01:36 7:56:36 0:34:40

17 FAROLERO ARG 5560 REGGE 35 CNSI Sebastian Auberdiac Marcos Tiscornia 18:52:37 8:47:37 0:44:27

18 FUERZA DELTA ARG 5454 PANDORA 31 CUBA Ricardo Trueba Caspar Sprungli 18:09:52 8:04:52 0:45:36

DNF ALMA NEGRA ARG 5610 MASTRACCHIO 285 CUBA Guillermo Picone Erik Wainriht DNF DNF DNF


